
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

名 前
鶴田 絢 史
平 岩 真樹
茂 木 誠
和久井 智則
小林  宏 一
堀井 大輔
小保 方 大地
亀谷 貴 章
岩井 信 之
野口 竜 治
宮本 榮修
飯 田 勇一
武藤 博
目 黒 良 太
布方 康 之
世羅 大芽
金子 昌 弘
林 田 浩一
遠藤 秀 則
吉沢 浩二
原  靖治
出羽  竜 也
上ヶ 島 学

Max.周回数
8
8
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
6
6
6

Total Time
5:32.462
5:41.083
5:02.270
5:04.809
5:07.785
5:08.390
5:08.803
5:09.161
5:12.045
5:12.447
5:13.125
5:13.876
5:14.525
5:15.363
5:15.846
5:18.843
5:22.065
5:35.513
5:42.027
5:56.208
5:00.482
5:00.597
5:01.233

レ ー ス
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1

総合ベス ト
41.193
42.358
42.500
42.881
43.149
42.850
43.374
42.530
42.958
42.374
42.960
43.217
43.391
43.573
43.550
43.919
45.231
43.306
46.183
45.501
47.519
44.163
44.429

モ デル
MUGEN
ASSOCIATED
ASSOCIATED
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
KYOSHO
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
KYOSHO
MUGEN
MUGEN
KYOSHO
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
KYOSHO
ASSOCIATED
MUGEN
KYOSHO

無 限 カ ッ プ2023 第6戦

予 選

ス ポー ツ /オー プン
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